vierkamp

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUIAWNPE

O~ WNPF

60 meter

Reeks:2

co~NO U WNE

PM

60 meter

Reeks:3

cCoO~NO O~ WNE

173
9990
295
100
1499
1169
1227
623
9981
1624
1170
162
504
183
563
693
9984
2068
176
506
548

9981
506
693
9984
504

1169
1624
1227
1170
563
2068
548
176

9990
623
295
1499
173
100
183
162

Ben Dames Uur=17:42

Oeyen Yanina LOOI 1348p 9
Derks Lieve Ned 1268p 9
Nicolaij Phebe ACA 1197p 9
Wils Kaat ACHL 1116p 10
Swinnen Leila VMOL 1063p 9
Arnauts Liene TACT 1048p 9
Mees Janne ADD 1033p 9
Heuvelman Isa SACN 1031p 9
Juchems Kim DUI 985p 9
Aerts Matthea ACA 907p 9
Arnauts Elle TACT 895p 10
Bussels Fey LOOI 894p 9
Michiels Ans DALO 879p 10
Landuyt Kara AVT 857p 10
Mertens Helena ACHL 830p 9
Van Houdt Sam DALO 790p 9
Spaepen Lena DALO 725p 9
Cluysen Zoe AVT 484p 10
Ooms Anouk LOOI 460p 9
Wouters Liene DALO 273p 9
Vanbergen Gitte DCLA 268p 10

Ben Dames Uur=14:44

Juchems Kim DUI 10.75 9 2
Wouters Liene DALO 10.76 9 27
Van Houdt Sam DALO 10.85 9 257
Spaepen Lena DALO 10.86 9 25
Michiels Ans DALO 11.17 10 2

Ben Dames Uur=14:44

Arnauts Liene TACT 10.69 9 28
Aerts Matthea ACA 10.78 9 27
Mees Janne ADD 10.79 9 26
Arnauts Elle TACT 11 10 232
Mertens Helena ACHL 11.34 9 179
Cluysen Zoe AVT 11.52 10 1
Vanbergen Gitte DCLA 12.35 10 58
Ooms Anouk LOOI 13.61 9 12:

Ben Dames Uur=14:44

Derks Lieve Ned 10.07 9 40
Heuvelman Isa SACN 10.17 9 387
Nicolaij Phebe ACA 10.3 9 361
Swinnen Leila VMOL 10.35 9 35
Oeyen Yanina LOOI 10.46 9 329
Wils Kaat ACHL 10.54 10 31
Landuyt Kara AVT 10.64 10 29

Bussels Fey LOOI 10.8 9 266

7S P
3P

6P
05P



hoogspringen

Reeks:1
173 Oeyen Yanina
2 9990 Derks Lieve
2 100 Wils Kaat
2 295 Nicolaij Phebe
5 1169 Arnauts Liene
6 693 Van Houdt Sam
7 1227 Mees Janne
8 623 Heuvelman Isa
9 1170 Arnauts Elle
10 9981 Juchems Kim
11 176 Ooms Anouk
12 1624 Aerts Matthea
13 183 Landuyt Kara
14 162 Bussels Fey
15 504 Michiels Ans
16 2068 Cluysen Zoe
17 563 Mertens Helena
18 548 Vanbergen Gitte
9984 Spaepen Lena
1499 Swinnen Leila
506 Wouters Liene

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 173 Oeyen Yanina LOOI 7.54m
2 1499 Swinnen Leila VMOL 6.52m
3 100 Wils Kaat ACHL 6.50m
4 176 Ooms Anouk LOOI 6.35m
5 295 Nicolaij Phebe ACA 6.33m
6 693 Van Houdt Sam DALO 6.26m
7 1169 Arnauts Liene TACT 6.22m
8 9981 Juchems Kim DUI 5.45m
9 183 Landuyt Kara AVT 5.45m
10 2068 Cluysen Zoe AVT 5.45m
11 9990 Derks Lieve Ned 5.28m
12 623 Heuvelman Isa SACN 5.20m
13 1227 Mees Janne ADD 5.19m
14 563 Mertens Helena ACHL 5.15m
15 162 Bussels Fey LOOI 4.83m
16 1624 Aerts Matthea ACA 4.58m
17 9984 Spaepen Lena DALO 4.43m
18 1170 Arnauts Elle TACT 4.13m
19 504 Michiels Ans DALO 4.11m
20 548 Vanbergen Gitte DCLA 2.97m

506 Wouters Liene DALO NG

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:41

Reeks:1
1 504 Michiels Ans DALO 2'09.55
2 1499 Swinnen Leila VMOL 2'12.08
3 9990 Derks Lieve Ned 2'12.56
4 563 Mertens Helena ACHL 2'14.15

Ben Dames Uur=17:07

LOOI 1.15m
Ned 1.05m
ACHL 1.05m
ACA 1.05m
TACT 1.05m
DALO 1.05m
ADD 1.00m
SACN 1.00m
TACT 0.95m
DUI 0.95m
LOOI 0.95m
ACA 0.90m
AVT 0.90m
LOOI 0.90m
DALO 0.85m
AVT 0.85m
ACHL 0.80m
DCLA 0.80m
DALO NG
VMOL NG
DALO NG

Ben Dames Uur=17:40

9 323
9 23
10 23
9 235
9 23
9 235
9 19
9 194
10 1
9 1
9 15
9 1
10 1
9 11
10 8
10
9 55
10 5
9
9
9
9 383
9 31
10 31
9 304
9 303
9 298
9 29
9 24
10 24
10
9 2
9 22
9 2
9 22
9 20
9 1
9 1
10
10 1
10 8
9
10 4
9 3
9 3
9 37

5P
5P

5P

4P

56 P
56 P
6P
19P
19P
9P
6P
86 P

5P

5P
4P

5P
5P
5P
245 P
34P
9P
28 P
5P
5P
88 P
79 P
160 P
58 P
6P

30P
97 P
91P
1P



5 1170
6 1227
7 1624
8 173
9 9981
10 162
11 295
12 9984
13 100
14 1169
15 623
16 183
17 548
18 176
vierkamp
Reeks:1
1 9999
2 6882
3 7856
4 7433
5 9980
6 7519
7 7639
8 7318
9 9358
10 8086
11 8538
12 6853
13 7674
14 7383
15 6868
16 7703
17 9989
18 6865
19 7993
20 8909
21 7783
22 6998
23 7248
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 9999
2 6882
3 7856
4 7433
5 7639
6 6868
6 9980
8 7674
9 7318
10 6853
11 7993
12 8538
13 7519

Arnauts Elle
Mees Janne
Aerts Matthea
Oeyen Yanina
Juchems Kim
Bussels Fey
Nicolaij Phebe
Spaepen Lena
Wils Kaat
Arnauts Liene
Heuvelman Isa
Landuyt Kara
Vanbergen Gitte
Ooms Anouk

Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Philipsen Eljahro
Winters Lars
Loomans Lander
Breugelmans Jan
Van Beek Daimy
Van Duffel Jens
Arnout Jannes
Bax Stan
Hauquier Mitch
Cochet Liam
Saenen Ferde
Corthout Lars
Lemmens Daan
Michiels Tuur
Creyns Jonas
Pictoel Mathias
Michiels Tim
Alenteyns Jens
Claesen Tobias
Slits Silas

Van Uytsel Hanco

Hendrickx Stef

Kempeneers Victor

TACT 2'16.09 10
ADD 2'16.47 9 3
ACA 2'17.55 9 3
LOOI 2'19.01 9 31
DUI 2'19.37 9 3
LOOI 2'19.78 9 3
ACA 2'20.34 9 2
DALO 2'21.06 9
ACHL 2'24.57 10
TACT 2'26.63 9
SACN 2'27.77 9 2
AVT 2'30.11 10
DCLA 2'47.38 10
LOOI 3'22.06 9

Ned 2352p 9
GENK 1928p 9
SACN 1885p 9
DCLA 1669p 9
Ned 1459p 10
SACN 1392p 9
DCLA 1384p 10
SACN 1265p 9
GENK 1194p 9
DALO 1170p 9
LOOI 1134p 10
ACHL 1079p 9
ACA 1053p 10
DALO 1046p 9
GENK 947p 9
TACT 915p 10
Ned 837p 9
GENK 757p 9
ACA 749p 10
DALO 611p 9
LOOI 520p 10
DALO 385p 10
ACA 380p 10

Ben Heren Uur=15:39

Philipsen Eljahro
Winters Lars
Loomans Lander
Breugelmans Jan
Arnout Jannes
Creyns Jonas
Van Beek Daimy
Lemmens Daan
Bax Stan
Corthout Lars
Claesen Tobias
Saenen Ferde
Van Duffel Jens

Ned 1.30m 9 46
GENK 1.20m 9 36
SACN 1.20m 9 36
DCLA 1.10m 9 27
DCLA 1.10m 10 2
GENK 1.05m 9 23
Ned 1.05m 10 2
ACA 1.05m 10 2
SACN 1.00m 9 19
ACHL 1.00m 9 1
ACA 0.95m 10
LOOI 0.90m 10
SACN 0.90m 9 1

347 P
43 P
30P

3P
09 P
04 P
98 P

290 P

253 P

232 P
21P

198 P

69 P

6P
9P
9P
8P
78 P
5P
35P
35P
4P
94 P
156 P
119 P
19P



14
15
15
17
17
17
17
21
22
23
PM

60 meter

Reeks:1

CONO O WNPE

60 meter

Reeks:3

CONO O~ WNPEF

7383
8086
9358
7703
9989
8909
6865
7248
7783
6998

9358
7383
7993
9989
8909
7248
6998

9980
8538
7703
7674
6853
6868
6865
7783

9999
6882
7856
7519
7433
8086
7639
7318

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

coO~NO U WNE

9999
7856
7433
9980
6882
7639
7519
8538

Michiels Tuur DALO 0.90m 9 1
Cochet Liam DALO 0.85m 9 8
Haugquier Mitch GENK 0.85m 9 8
Pictoel Mathias TACT 0.80m 10
Michiels Tim Ned 0.80m 9 5
Slits Silas DALO 0.80m 9 5
Alenteyns Jens GENK 0.80m 9 5
Kempeneers Victor ACA 0.75m 10

Van Uytsel Hanco LOOI 0.75m 10
Hendrickx Stef DALO 0.70m 10

Ben Heren Uur=15:26

Haugquier Mitch GENK 10.36 9 34
Michiels Tuur DALO 10.63 9 29
Claesen Tobias ACA 11.33 10 1
Michiels Tim Ned 11.59 9 14
Slits Silas DALO 11.66 9 13
Kempeneers Victor ACA 119 10 10
Hendrickx Stef DALO 12.59 10 3
Ben Heren Uur=15:26

Van Beek Daimy Ned 10.45 10 3
Saenen Ferde LOOI 10.85 10 2
Pictoel Mathias TACT 10.95 10 2
Lemmens Daan ACA 11.09 10 2
Corthout Lars ACHL 11.42 9 16
Creyns Jonas GENK 11.5 9 156
Alenteyns Jens GENK 11.65 9 13
Van Uytsel Hanco LOOI 11.86 10 1
Ben Heren Uur=15:26

Philipsen Eljahro Ned 9.26 9 597
Winters Lars GENK 9.43 9 555
Loomans Lander SACN 9.76 9 477
Van Duffel Jens SACN 10.03 9 41
Breugelmans Jan DCLA 10.13 9 39
Cochet Liam DALO 10.34 9 35
Arnout Jannes DCLA 10.67 10 2
Bax Stan SACN 10.8 9 266
Philipsen Eljahro Ned 11.08m 9 62
Loomans Lander SACN 9.86m 9 53
Breugelmans Jan DCLA 8.59m 9 45
Van Beek Daimy Ned 7.98m 10 4
Winters Lars GENK 7.88m 9 40
Arnout Jannes DCLA 7.84m 10 4
Van Duffel Jens SACN 7.36m 9 37
Saenen Ferde LOOI 7.10m 10 3

19P
6P
6P
55P
5P
5P
5P
28P
28P
7:00

9P
7P
80 P
4P
4P
5P
9P

31P
57 P
40 P
17P
7P

6P
09 P

7P
6P
3P
89 P

2P
9P
3P
12 P
5P
03P
1P
54 P



9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

600 meter

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUITAWNPE

vierkamp

Reeks:1

©O©CoO~NOUILAWNPE

6865
9989
7318
7674
6868
8909
6853
8086
7703
9358
7383
7248
7783
7993
6998

9999
6882
7433
7856
7519
9980
7318
9358
8086
7639
6853
8538
7383
7703
9989
7674
6868
6865
7993
6998
7783
8909

3454
3452
3733
3979
3747
3482
4780
4208
3461
3989
5168
3921
4452

Alenteyns Jens
Michiels Tim

Bax Stan
Lemmens Daan
Creyns Jonas
Slits Silas
Corthout Lars
Cochet Liam
Pictoel Mathias
Hauquier Mitch
Michiels Tuur
Kempeneers Victor
Van Uytsel Hanco
Claesen Tobias
Hendrickx Stef

GENK 7.06m
Ned 6.83m
SACN 6.78m
ACA 6.74m
GENK 6.70m
DALO 6.62m
ACHL 6.38m
DALO 6.32m
TACT 6.30m
GENK 6.19m
DALO 5.82m
ACA 5.49m
LOOI 5.41m
ACA 4.75m
DALO 4.51m

Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Philipsen Eljahro
Winters Lars
Breugelmans Jan
Loomans Lander
Van Duffel Jens
Van Beek Daimy
Bax Stan
Hauquier Mitch
Cochet Liam
Arnout Jannes
Corthout Lars
Saenen Ferde
Michiels Tuur
Pictoel Mathias
Michiels Tim
Lemmens Daan
Creyns Jonas
Alenteyns Jens
Claesen Tobias
Hendrickx Stef
Van Uytsel Hanco
Slits Silas

Ned 1'53.53
GENK 1'57.77
DCLA 2'01.55
SACN 2'04.42
SACN 2'05.55
Ned 2'05.82
SACN 2'06.40
GENK 2'06.88
DALO 2'09.62
DCLA 2'10.80
ACHL 2'10.91
LOOI 2'11.55
DALO 2'14.96
TACT 2'18.53
Ned 2'19.99
ACA 2'22.78
GENK 2'26.91
GENK 2'28.33
ACA 2'28.46
DALO 2'35.11
LOOI 2'36.79

DALO 2'42.50 9

Pup Dames Uur=18:00

De Paepe Emma
Berghs Rune
Cruyts Guinevere
Jaspers Eva
Leysen Marit
Hannes Fien
Francart Lisse
Strouwen Sandrine
Scattino Arianna
Breugelmans Tine
Straetemans Yana
Claes Dieuwke
Marien Tess

GENK 1907p
GENK 1779p
TACT 1729p
DCLA 1672p
LOOI 1594p
ACHL 1559p
ADD 1558p
TACT 1475p
GENK 1409p
DCLA 1376p
BREE 1361p
SACN 1334p
LYRA 1287p

9 35
9 3
9 3
10
9 3
3
9 3
9 3
10
9 2
9 2
10
10
10
10
9 6
9 5
9 5
9 5
9 4
10
9 4
9 4
9 4
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
10
10
7
8
7
7
8
7
8
8
7
7
8
7

1P
36P
32P
330 P
27P
22P
06 P
02P
301P
93 P
69 P
247 P
242 P
199 P
184 P

67 P
99 P
42 P
00 P
85P
481 P
73 P
66 P
29P
414 P
412 P
404 P
361P
319P
302 P
271P
229 P
215P
214 P
155 P
141 P
100 P



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

60 meter

Reeks:1

G~ WNPEF

co~NO O WNE

60 meter

Reeks:3

CONO O~ WNPE

60 meter

Reeks:4

A WN P

9982
4075
3839
3677
4133
3544
3453
5598
4076
3847
4168
4110
5142
3560
3648
9985
4262

4452
5142
3847
9985
3560

3989
3921
3453
4133
5598
4168
4076
3544

4075
4780
3677
3461
3648
3839
4110
9982

3747
3454
3733
3452

Langstraat Anouk
Joosten Kyani
Hermans Erin
Morrhey Maite
Verpoorten Marie
Verheyden Marte
Boonen Niene
Emmers Lieze
Heuvelman Liv
Bax Rosalie
Lemmens Steffie
Trippaers Soetkin
Serroyen Sien
Hendrickx Lien
Verding Yinte
Spaepen Janne
Belmans Esther

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

Marien Tess
Serroyen Sien
Bax Rosalie
Spaepen Janne
Hendrickx Lien

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

Breugelmans Tine
Claes Dieuwke
Boonen Niene
Verpoorten Marie
Emmers Lieze
Lemmens Steffie
Heuvelman Liv
Verheyden Marte

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

Joosten Kyani
Francart Lisse
Morrhey Maite
Scattino Arianna
Verding Yinte
Hermans Erin
Trippaers Soetkin
Langstraat Anouk

Pup Dames Uur=14:28

Leysen Marit
De Paepe Emma
Cruyts Guinevere
Berghs Rune

Ned 1279p
SACN 1276p
SACN 1225p
ADD 1213p

DALO 1043p

LOOI 1014p
GENK 984p
GENK 980p
SACN 870p

SACN 775p

ACA 766p

BREE 721p
DALO 716p
DALO 623p
AVT 456p

DALO 437p

DALO 170p

LYRA 9.88
DALO 10.18
SACN 11.04
DALO 11.17
DALO 11.32

DCLA 9.74
SACN 10.05
GENK 10.15
DALO 10.25
GENK 10.3
ACA 10.33
SACN 10.43

LOOI 10.46

SACN 9.33
ADD 9.62
ADD 9.69
GENK 9.78
AVT 9.85
SACN 9.98
BREE 10.08
Ned 10.1

LOOI 8.4
GENK 9.03
TACT 9.17
GENK 9.18

0o
oo~ NY®

~N o

7 450
7 38
7 22
8 20
8 18

7 481
41
39
37
361
35
33
32

\1000000000000

7 579
7 509
8 493
8 472
8 456
7 428

8 402

7 832
7 656
8 620
7 617

5P
5P
5P
2P

3P
1P
1P

5P
5P
9P

»
T TUVTUTTUTTUTTUTUTDO

VTUTUg



0 ~NO O

verspringen

Reeks:1

©CoOO~NOUTAWNPE

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

OCOoO~NOUTAWNPE

3979
4208
5168
3482

3747
3452
3454
3733
9982
4208
3482
3921
5168
3989
4780
3979
3544
3461
4452
4110
3677
3839
3453
4133
5598
4075
4076
5142
3847
3560
4168
3648
9985

3747
4780
3979
3839
4452
3482
3454
3544
4262
3452
3921
4168
3733
3989
3847
3453
5168

Jaspers Eva
Strouwen Sandrine
Straetemans Yana
Hannes Fien

DCLA 9.42
TACT 9.51
BREE 9.58

ACHL 9.62

Pup Dames Uur=16:40

Leysen Marit
Berghs Rune

De Paepe Emma
Cruyts Guinevere
Langstraat Anouk
Strouwen Sandrine
Hannes Fien
Claes Dieuwke
Straetemans Yana
Breugelmans Tine
Francart Lisse
Jaspers Eva
Verheyden Marte
Scattino Arianna
Marien Tess
Trippaers Soetkin
Morrhey Maite
Hermans Erin
Boonen Niene
Verpoorten Marie
Emmers Lieze
Joosten Kyani
Heuvelman Liv
Serroyen Sien
Bax Rosalie
Hendrickx Lien
Lemmens Steffie
Verding Yinte
Spaepen Janne

Leysen Marit
Francart Lisse
Jaspers Eva
Hermans Erin
Marien Tess
Hannes Fien

De Paepe Emma
Verheyden Marte
Belmans Esther
Berghs Rune
Claes Dieuwke
Lemmens Steffie
Cruyts Guinevere
Breugelmans Tine
Bax Rosalie
Boonen Niene
Straetemans Yana

LOOI 4.55m
GENK 4.32m
GENK 4.27m
TACT 3.87m
Ned 3.75m
TACT 3.71m
ACHL 3.66m
SACN 3.59m
BREE 3.58m
DCLA 3.56m
ADD 3.55m
DCLA 3.54m
LOOI 3.43m
GENK 3.42m
LYRA 3.40m
BREE 3.38m
ADD 3.36m
SACN 3.34m
GENK 3.34m
DALO 3.17m
GENK 3.10m
SACN 3.00m
SACN 2.95m
DALO 2.83m
SACN 2.72m
DALO 2.70m
ACA 2.64m
AVT NG 8
DALO NG

Pup Dames Uur=17:59

LOOI 18.73m
ADD 18.14m
DCLA 17.41m
SACN 16.31m
LYRA 15.68m
ACHL 14.76m
GENK 14.36m
LOOI 14.17m
DALO 13.69m
GENK 13.58m
SACN 13.40m
ACA 13.38m
TACT 13.28m
DCLA 12.74m
SACN 12.38m
GENK 12.28m
BREE 12.05m

7
8

7

8

\100\1030000\‘

557
535
519

509

TTUVTUVT

3P
3P
1P
4p
6P
7P
6P
oP
8P
54 P
52 P
49 P
26 P
24 P
20 P
16 P
11P
07 P
07 P
73P
60 P
41pP
32P
11P
3P
oP
oP

9P
8P
3P
1P
9P
1P
3P
9P
oOP
68 P
64 P
64 P
62 P
51P
45 P
43 P
38P



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

1000 meter

Reeks:1

©O©CoOO~NOUTAWNPE

1000 meter

Reeks:2

O©CoO~NOUILA,WNPE

3461 Scattino Arianna GENK 12.03m
4133 Verpoorten Marie DALO 11.32m
4208 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 10.66m
5598 Emmers Lieze GENK 10.64m
4076 Heuvelman Liv SACN 10.26m
4110 Trippaers Soetkin BREE 9.94m
4075 Joosten Kyani SACN 8.84m
3560 Hendrickx Lien DALO 8.66m
9982 Langstraat Anouk Ned 8.22m
3677 Morrhey Maite ADD 8.14m
5142 Serroyen Sien DALO NG 7
9985 Spaepen Janne DALO NG
3648 Verding Yinte AVT NG 8

Pup Dames Uur=18:00

4780 Francart Lisse

ADD 3'40.35 7

mmm

oo 00 N

8

8

7

4075 Joosten Kyani SACN 3'48.26 7
4452 Marien Tess LYRA 3'57.47 7
4133 Verpoorten Marie DALO 4'02.35 8
5598 Emmers Lieze GENK 4'06.40 8
3847 Bax Rosalie SACN 4'11.87 7
4076 Heuvelman Liv SACN 4'14.09 8
3544 Verheyden Marte LOOI 4'16.96 7
3560 Hendrickx Lien DALO 4'17.81 8
3453 Boonen Niene GENK 4'23.40 8
9985 Spaepen Janne DALO 4'25.38 8
5142 Serroyen Sien DALO 4'27.64 7
4168 Lemmens Steffie ACA 4'38.03 8
Pup Dames Uur=18:00
3454 De Paepe Emma GENK 327.72
3733 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 3'30.42 8
3979 Jaspers Eva DCLA 3'30.47 7
3482 Hannes Fien ACHL 3'35.12 8
3461 Scattino Arianna GENK 3'36.09 8
3452 Berghs Rune GENK 3'37.66 7
4208 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 3'40.18 8
9982 Langstraat Anouk Ned 3'43.62 8
3921 Claes Dieuwke SACN 3'45.64 8
3989 Breugelmans Tine DCLA 3'46.56 7
5168 Straetemans Yana BREE 3'52.32 7

3677 Morrhey Maite

ADD 3'52.73 8

3839 Hermans Erin SACN 4'03.13
Pup Heren Uur=17:16

173 Gijbels Tuur AVT 1985p

1518 Winters Ruben GENK 1705p

9991 Klomp Jorg Ned 1624p

567 Michiels Pieter DALO 1492p

510 Loomans Alexander SACN 1472p

185 Reynders Nick LOOI 1448p

706 Knuysen Yoran ACA 1410p

7

®|_\H

O 5 ~~

38P
25P
12 P
12 P
05P
9P
9P
6P
8P
6P

39P
7P
08P
74 P
47 P
12 P
98 P
80P
7S P
243 P
232 P
220 P
167 P

47 P
23P
23P
83 P
75 P
61P
41 P
13P
97 P
490 P
446 P
443 P
369 P



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

569
1797
2459
643
166
1784
964
1929
194
796
512
514

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=14:43

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUITRAWNPE

verspringen

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUITAWNPE

569
185
510
173
1784
1518
643
1929
166
2459
796
514
194
1797
512
567
706
9991
964

9991
964
569
173
1518
1784
567
706
185
643
510
2459
1929
166
1797
194
796
512
514

Van Selst Daan SACN 1280p 7
El Mansouri Amr GENK 1229p 8
Haugquier Brian GENK 1211p 7
Vanbergen Sibe DCLA 1183p 7
Gijbels Juul AVT 1126p 8
Hilven Joppe BREE 1106p 8
Van de Craen Thobias AVT 1093p 7
Slits Joas DALO 975p 7
Hendrickx Jannes DALO 959p 7
Vreysen Jarid DALO 759p 8
Maes Ferre SACN 498p 8
Lin Sam VMOL 152p 8
Van Selst Daan SACN 24.23m 7 382
Reynders Nick LOOI 20.70m 8 309
Loomans Alexander SACN 18.96m 8 274
Gijbels Tuur AVT 17.96m 7 254
Hilven Joppe BREE 17.80m 8 25
Winters Ruben GENK 16.73m 7 22
Vanbergen Sibe DCLA 15.67m 7 208
Slits Joas DALO 15.14m 7 19
Gijbels Juul AVT 14.99m 8 195
Hauquier Brian GENK 14.32m 7 1
Vreysen Jarid DALO 14.15m 8 17
Lin Sam VMOL 12.78m 8 15
Hendrickx Jannes DALO 12.28m 7 14
El Mansouri Amr GENK 12.14m 8 1
Maes Ferre SACN 11.63m 8 13
Michiels Pieter DALO 10.52m 7 11
Knuysen Yoran ACA 8.53m 7 73
Klomp Jorg Ned 6.02m 8 3
Van de Craen Thobias AVT GP 7

Pup Heren Uur=15:43
Klomp Jorg Ned 4.36m 8 44
Van de Craen Thobias AVT 4.17m 7 396
Van Selst Daan SACN 4.12m 7 384
Gijbels Tuur AVT 3.99m 7 352
Winters Ruben GENK 3.87m 7 32
Hilven Joppe BREE 3.82m 8 31
Michiels Pieter DALO 3.76m 7 298
Knuysen Yoran ACA 3.74m 7 294
Reynders Nick LOOI 3.64m 8 271
Vanbergen Sibe DCLA 3.58m 7 25
Loomans Alexander SACN 3.53m 8 24
Hauquier Brian GENK 3.46m 7 2
Slits Joas DALO 3.34m 7 2
Gijbels Juul AVT 3.23m 8 18
El Mansouri Amr GENK 3.22m 8 1
Hendrickx Jannes DALO 3.10m 7 16
Vreysen Jarid DALO 2.74m 8 96
Maes Ferre SACN 2.47m 8 55

Lin Sam VMOL NG 8

TTUVTTUTT

1P

8P

82P
9P
2P
3P
40P
oP
oP

oP

32P
07 P
5P
83 P
oOP



60 meter

Reeks:1

CONO U WNPEF

60 meter

Reeks:2

OO WNPE

60 meter

Reeks:3
1

2

3

4
1000 meter

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUILAWNPE

vijffkamp

Reeks:1
1
2
3

964
9991
173
1784
1518
706
185
569

510
567
1797
643
166
512

2459
194
1929
796

173
1518
567
1797
9991
706
166
510
643
185
2459
194
796
1929
512
964
569

7717
7320
7867

Pup Heren Uur=16:22

Van de Craen Thobias AVT 8.88 7 697
Klomp Jorg Ned 9.14 8 628
Gijbels Tuur AVT 9.15 7 625
Hilven Joppe BREE 9.48 8 543
Winters Ruben GENK 9.56 7 523
Knuysen Yoran ACA 9.56 7 523
Reynders Nick LOOI 9.6 8 514 P
Van Selst Daan SACN 9.6 7 514 P
Pup Heren Uur=16:22

Loomans Alexander SACN 9.44 8 552
Michiels Pieter DALO 9.64 7 505

El Mansouri Amr GENK 10.25 8 37
Vanbergen Sibe DCLA 10.35 7 351
Gijbels Juul AVT 10.41 8 339
Maes Ferre SACN 11.7 8 129
Pup Heren Uur=16:22

Hauquier Brian GENK 9.86 7 454
Hendrickx Jannes DALO 10.25 7 371
Slits Joas DALO 10.33 7 35
Vreysen Jarid DALO 11.16 8 206

Pup Heren Uur=17:15

Gijbels Tuur
Winters Ruben
Michiels Pieter

AVT 3'16.04 7 75
GENK 3'29.73 7 6
DALO 3'35.55 7 57

El Mansouri Amr GENK 3'40.84 8 5
Klomp Jorg Ned 3'42.51 8 5
Knuysen Yoran ACA 3'42.74 7 52
Gijbels Juul AVT 3'57.69 8 40

SACN 3'58.80 8 39

DCLA 4'03.61 7 36
LOOI 4'05.29 8 3
GENK 4'07.01 7

DALO 4'16.24 7 2
DALO 4'17.38 8 2
Slits Joas DALO 4'28.45 7
Maes Ferre SACN 4'34.50 8 1
Van de Craen Thobias AVT NA 7
Van Selst Daan SACN NG 7

Loomans Alexander
Vanbergen Sibe
Reynders Nick
Hauquier Brian
Hendrickx Jannes
Vreysen Jarid

Min Dames Uur=17:42

Francart Elodie ADD 3153p 5
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 2992p 5
Vanspauwen Margot TACT 2577p 6

vt 9UgUyg

=
1909 Ugyg

4p
29 P
9P
35P
22P
oP
7P
9P
6P
54 P
343 P
85 P
78 P
215 P
84 P



verspringen

Reeks:1

©CoOO~NOUTAWNPE

7924
6986
7362
7316
7560
7222
7223
8075
7631
8334
8308
7321
8360
8061
7588
7293
7371
7184
7359
7246
7587
7081
9988
7003
7531
7360
7370

7717
7867
7924
7320
7362
6986
8075
7316
7223
7560
7081
7222
8308
7631
8360
7246
7321
7588
7293
8061
8334
7531
7359
7371
7003
7587
9988

Devillé Zoé

Van Ballaer Martha
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Anouk
Trekels Tine
Pictoel Mirthe
Boyen Maya
Hermans Lies
Belmans Sarah
Schoone Amelie
Froidmont Louise
Vandebroek Tahnée
Wathion Rane
Schutjes Marie
Elens Yara
Casters Margo
Vloemans Sanne
Wellens Amberlie
Michiels Lobke
Leysen Benthe
Vlayen Ymke
Verheyden Kato
Michiels Sanne
Eussen Sam
Hesius Yana

Ver Elst Jule
Vloemans Elien

ADD 2477p 5
ACHL 2302p 6
SACN 2291p 5

SACN 2219p 5
ACA 2161p 6
TACT 2118p 6

TACT 2091p 6

SACN 2068p 5

DALO 2037p 5
DALO 1886p 5
TACT 1820p 6
SACN 1819p 6
TACT 1778p 6

DALO 1695p 5
TACT 1643p 5

ACA 1572p 6

ATAC 1566p 6
LOOI 1446p 6
DALO 1380p 5
LOOI 1328p 6
TACT 1278p 6
LOOI 1244p 6

Ned 1163p 6

GENK 953p 6

DALO 946p 6
DALO 526p 6

ATAC 151p 5

Min Dames Uur=14:59

Francart Elodie
Vanspauwen Margot
Devillé Zoé
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandervelden Kato
Van Ballaer Martha
Hermans Lies
Loots Anouk
Boyen Maya
Trekels Tine
Verheyden Kato
Pictoel Mirthe
Froidmont Louise
Belmans Sarah
Wathion Rane
Leysen Benthe
Vandebroek Tahnée
Elens Yara
Casters Margo
Schutjes Marie
Schoone Amelie
Hesius Yana
Michiels Lobke
Vloemans Sanne
Eussen Sam
Vlayen Ymke
Michiels Sanne

ADD 5.25m 5 68
TACT 4.65m 6 51
ADD 4.44m 5 46
SACN 4.40m 5 45
SACN 4.39m 5 45
ACHL 4.33m 6 43
SACN 4.30m 5 42
SACN 4.26m 5 41
TACT 4.25m 6 41
ACA 4.06m 6 3
LOOI 4.04m 6 3
TACT 3.95m 6 3
TACT 3.89m 6
DALO 3.85m 5
TACT 3.82m 6
LOOI 3.80m 6
SACN 3.76m 6 2
TACT 3.73m 5 2
ACA 3.58m 6 2
DALO 3.52m 5 2
DALO 3.44m 5 2
DALO 3.41m 6 2
DALO 3.36m 5 2
ATAC 3.18m 6 1
GENK 3.10m 6 1
TACT 3.03m 6 1
Ned 2.92m 6 1

3

3
3
3

7P
9P
4p
4P
1P
6P
8P
8P
6P
69 P
64 P
43P
28 P
19P
12P
08 P
98 P
92 P
58 P
45 P
28 P
22P
11P
75 P
60 P
47P
27P



28

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUITAWNPE

80 meter

Reeks:1

OO WNPEF

80 meter

Reeks:2

coO~NO UG WNE

7360 Ver Elst Jule
7184 Wellens Amberlie
7370 Vloemans Elien

7320 Verkoyen Aprill
7924 Devillé Zoé

7717 Francart Elodie
7362 Vandervelden Kato
7588 Elens Yara

7246 Leysen Benthe
7560 Trekels Tine

7631 Belmans Sarah
7316 Loots Anouk
8075 Hermans Lies
7867 Vanspauwen Margot
8334 Schoone Amelie
7222 Pictoel Mirthe
6986 Van Ballaer Martha
7003 Eussen Sam

8360 Wathion Rane
7321 Vandebroek Tahnée
7293 Casters Margo
7223 Boyen Maya

8061 Schutjes Marie
7371 Vloemans Sanne
7081 Verheyden Kato
8308 Froidmont Louise
7587 Vlayen Ymke
9988 Michiels Sanne
7531 Hesius Yana
7360 Ver Elst Jule

7359 Michiels Lobke
7184 Wellens Amberlie
7370 Vloemans Elien

Min Dames Uur=15:55

7359 Michiels Lobke
7587 Vlayen Ymke
9988 Michiels Sanne
7003 Eussen Sam
7360 Ver Elst Jule

Min Dames Uur=15:55

7631 Belmans Sarah
7588 Elens Yara
8334 Schoone Amelie
8360 Wathion Rane
7531 Hesius Yana
7293 Casters Margo
7371 Vloemans Sanne
8061 Schutjes Marie

DALO 2.76m 6 9
LOOI GP 6
ATAC NG 5

Min Dames Uur=15:55

SACN 11.90m 5 67
ADD 11.11m 5 62
ADD 10.34m 5 57
SACN 9.89m 5 54
TACT 9.15m 5 49
LOOI 8.90m 6 47
ACA 8.85m 6 47
DALO 8.78m 5 46
SACN 8.69m 5 46
SACN 8.61m 5 4
TACT 8.51m 6 4
DALO 8.40m 5 4
TACT 7.81m 6 4
ACHL 7.77m 6 3
GENK 7.59m 6 3
TACT 7.45m 6 3
SACN 7.22m 6 3
ACA 7.12m 6 3
TACT 7.11m 6 3
DALO 7.09m 5 3
ATAC 7.05m 6 3
LOOI 7.04m 6 3
TACT 6.15m 6 2
TACT 6.01lm 6 2
Ned 5.84m 6 2
DALO 5.54m 6 2
DALO 5.43m 6 2
DALO 5.21m 5 2

LOOI NG 6
ATAC NG 5

DALO 13.09 5 34
TACT 13.75 6 24
Ned 14.21 6 18
GENK 14.33 6 17
DALO 15.68 6 45
DALO 12.06 5 52
TACT 12.15 5 51
DALO 12.34 5 47
TACT 12.7 6 409
DALO 13.22 6 32
ACA 13.24 6 32
ATAC 13.31 6 30
DALO 13.31 5 30

9P

8P
4p
1P
1P
1P
4P
1P
6P
oP
54 P
48 P
40P
01P
98 P
86 P
77P
61 P
55 P
54 P
53 P
50 P
50 P
91 P
82 P
70 P
51 P
44 p
29 P

4P
4P
4P
0P

8P
1P
5P

3P
oP
9P
9P



80 meter

Reeks:3

CONO U WNPEF

80 meter

Reeks:4

coO~NO O~ WNE

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

7320
7184
7223
7246
7560
7081
8308
7321

7717
7924
7316
7867
7362
6986
7222
8075

7320
7717
7588
7631
6986
7321
7184
7924
7316
8360
7222
7867
8334
7362
7003
7293
8061
8075
8308
7223
7371
7560
7370
7531
7359
9988
7360
7587
7246
7081

Min Dames Uur=15:55

Verkoyen Aprill
Wellens Amberlie
Boyen Maya
Leysen Benthe
Trekels Tine
Verheyden Kato
Froidmont Louise
Vandebroek Tahnée

Min Dames Uur=15:55

Francart Elodie
Devillé Zoé

Loots Anouk
Vanspauwen Margot
Vandervelden Kato
Van Ballaer Martha
Pictoel Mirthe
Hermans Lies

Verkoyen Aprill
Francart Elodie
Elens Yara
Belmans Sarah
Van Ballaer Martha
Vandebroek Tahnée
Wellens Amberlie
Devillé Zoé

Loots Anouk
Wathion Rane
Pictoel Mirthe
Vanspauwen Margot
Schoone Amelie
Vandervelden Kato
Eussen Sam
Casters Margo
Schutjes Marie
Hermans Lies
Froidmont Louise
Boyen Maya
Vloemans Sanne
Trekels Tine
Vloemans Elien
Hesius Yana
Michiels Lobke
Michiels Sanne
Ver Elst Jule
Vlayen Ymke
Leysen Benthe
Verheyden Kato

SACN 11.62 5 61
LOOI 11.87 6 56
TACT 11.89 6 56
LOOI 11.97 6 54
ACA 12.04 6 53
LOOI 12.05 6 53
TACT 12.41 6 46
SACN 12.72 6 40
ADD 10.92 5 77
ADD 11.07 5 73
SACN 11.26 5 69
TACT 11.39 6 66
SACN 11.7 5 601
ACHL 11.84 6 57
TACT 12 6 540 P
SACN 12.16 5 50

Min Dames Uur=16:59

SACN 33.95m 5 58
ADD 30.43m 5 51
TACT 22.65m 5 34
DALO 21.77m 5 33
ACHL 20.49m 6 30
SACN 20.13m 6 29
LOOI 19.17m 6 27
ADD 18.98m 5 27
SACN 18.94m 5 27
TACT 18.55m 6 2
TACT 18.18m 6 2
TACT 17.82m 6 2
DALO 17.77m 5 2
SACN 17.13m 5 2
GENK 17.11m 6 2
ACA 17.00m
DALO 16.84m
SACN 16.21m
TACT 15.97m
TACT 15.60m 6 2
ATAC 15.34m 6 2
ACA 14.93m 6 1
ATAC 12.70m 5 1
DALO 12.68m 6 1
DALO 12.31m 5 1
Ned 12.10m 6 1
DALO 12.02m 6 1
TACT 11.63m 6 1
LOOI GP 6
LOOI NG 6

8P
6P
2P
6P
2P
oP
2P
6P

3P
8P
5P
7P

2P

9P

9P
3P
9P
1P
5P
8P
8P
4P
4P
66 P
58 P
51P
50 P
37P
37P
35P
32P
19P
14 P
o7 P
02P
94 P
51P
50P
43 P
39P
38P
30P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOUIAWNPE

1000 meter

Reeks:2

O©CoO~NOUTAWNPE

vijfkamp

Reeks:1

©CoO~NOUIA,WNPE

10
11
12

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

A WN P

Min Dames Uur=17:41

8061 Schutjes Marie
8334 Schoone Amelie
7587 Vlayen Ymke
8075 Hermans Lies
7359 Michiels Lobke
8360 Wathion Rane
7293 Casters Margo
7631 Belmans Sarah
7924 Devillé Zoé
7316 Loots Anouk
7246 Leysen Benthe
7081 Verheyden Kato
7588 Elens Yara

DALO 3'38.30
DALO 3'46.17
TACT 3'48.46
SACN 3'50.74
DALO 3'51.37
TACT 3'56.65
ACA 3'58.10
DALO 3'59.69
ADD 4'01.98
SACN 4'02.70
LOOI NG
LOOI NG
TACT NG

Min Dames Uur=17:41

7867 Vanspauwen Margot
7320 Verkoyen Aprill
7717 Francart Elodie
7184 Wellens Amberlie
7560 Trekels Tine

6986 Van Ballaer Martha
7222 Pictoel Mirthe

7223 Boyen Maya

7371 Vloemans Sanne
8308 Froidmont Louise
7362 Vandervelden Kato
7321 Vandebroek Tahnée
9988 Michiels Sanne

Min Heren Uur=17:43

4494 Knuysen Yarne
4055 Landuyt Arne
4051 Lambrechts Flor
5340 EI Mansouri Amine
5162 Schutjes Emiel
4477 Alaerts Bram
9996 Klomp Timo
5602 Schoofs Jasper
4584 Vreysen Jolan
4343 Maes Robbe
9979 Meisen Dani
4257 Gielen Stef

4257 Gielen Stef
4494 Knuysen Yarne
4051 Lambrechts Flor
4055 Landuyt Arne

6

5

5

TACT 3'22.75

SACN 3'27.05

ADD 3'32.08
LOOI 3'32.86

ACA 3'33.64

ACHL 3'34.20

TACT 3'35.97
TACT 3'38.79

5

5

o uno

5

6

6

6

6

ATAC 3'41.45

TACT 3'42.07

SACN 3'50.36
SACN 3'51.02

Ned 3'52.77

ACA 2657p
AVT 2332p
AVT 2252p
GENK 2193p
DALO 2173p
DALO 2120p
Ned 1911p
DALO 1775p
DALO 1296p
SACN 1238p
Ned 817p
KAPE 421p

Min Heren Uur=14:26

KAPE 8.11m
ACA 7.99m
AVT 7.49m

AVT 7.02m

6

6

6

6
6

42
41
37
34

56 P
93P
75 P
58 P
53P
14 P
04 P
93 P
7P
372 P

92P
53P
09 P
02P
9P
91P
76 P
52P
30P
525P
461 P
456 P
443 P

1P
3P
9P
8P



P2 O0~NO®U

0
1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

©CoO~NOUILA,WNPE

80 meter

verspringen

Reeks:1

P OOO~NOUTWNE

1000 meter

4343
5162
4584
4477
5602
5340
9996

4494
4055
4343
5162
4584
4477
5340
5602
9996
4257
4051

5340
4477
4584
5602

4494
4051
9996
4055
5162
4343

4051
5162
5340
4494
4055
4477
4584
5602
9996
4343
4257

Maes Robbe
Schutjes Emiel
Vreysen Jolan
Alaerts Bram
Schoofs Jasper

El Mansouri Amine
Klomp Timo

Knuysen Yarne
Landuyt Arne
Maes Robbe
Schutjes Emiel
Vreysen Jolan
Alaerts Bram

El Mansouri Amine
Schoofs Jasper
Klomp Timo
Gielen Stef
Lambrechts Flor

Min Heren Uur=15:44

El Mansouri Amine
Alaerts Bram
Vreysen Jolan
Schoofs Jasper

Min Heren Uur=15:44

Knuysen Yarne
Lambrechts Flor
Klomp Timo
Landuyt Arne
Schutjes Emiel
Maes Robbe

Min Heren Uur=16:53

Lambrechts Flor
Schutjes Emiel
El Mansouri Amine
Knuysen Yarne
Landuyt Arne
Alaerts Bram
Vreysen Jolan
Schoofs Jasper
Klomp Timo
Maes Robbe
Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=17:43

Min Heren Uur=15:10

SACN 6.74m 5 33
DALO 6.32m 6 30
DALO 5.99m 6 28
DALO 5.95m 5 27
DALO 5.91m 6 27
GENK 4.95m 6 2
Ned 4.56m 5 1
ACA 30.66m 5 51
AVT 19.25m 6 28
SACN 18.03m 5 25
DALO 17.90m 6 25
DALO 17.04m 6 23
DALO 16.84m 5 23
GENK 15.98m 6 21
DALO 12.72m 6 15
Ned 11.87m 5 13

KAPE GP 6

AVT GP 6

GENK 11.8 6 580
DALO 11.88 5 56
DALO 12.3 6 482

DALO 12.64 6 42
ACA 11.39 5 66
AVT 11.47 6 64
Ned 11.63 5 61
AVT 11.96 6 54
DALO 12.22 6 49
SACN 13.57 5 27
AVT 4.58m 6 50
DALO 4.24m 6 41
GENK 4.08m 6 37
ACA 4.07m 5 37
AVT 4.00m 6 35
DALO 3.89m 5 32
DALO 3.76m 6 29
DALO 3.47m 6 23
Ned 3.38m 5 21
SACN 3.33m 5 2

KAPE NG 6

oP
2P
oP
8P
5P
12 P
87P

8P
oP
5P
3P
6P
2P
4P
1P
5P

4P

oP

7P
9P
5P
8P
7P
oP

1P
3P
4P
1P
4P
8P
8P
4P
6P
05 P



A
(4]
(1]
=
n
[N

POO~NOOUTRWNE

9979
5340
4055
9996
4051
4477
5162
5602
4494
4343

Meisen Dani

El Mansouri Amine
Landuyt Arne
Klomp Timo
Lambrechts Flor
Alaerts Bram
Schutjes Emiel
Schoofs Jasper
Knuysen Yarne
Maes Robbe

Ned 3'09.58
GENK 3'09.99
AVT 3'11.08
Ned 3'15.60
AVT 3'19.30
DALO 3'19.85
DALO 3'20.92
DALO 3'22.40
ACA 3'23.10
SACN 4'35.83

6

6

5

6
5
6
6
5
5

8

8

7

7
7
7
6
6

17pP
13P
02P
58 P
23P
18P
08P
95 P
88 P
178 P



